

MHLA170009532026



Order below Exh.05 in HMP No.22/2026.
Amol Jayantrao Deshmukh Vs Aishwarya Amol Deshmukh
(Order passed on 13th March, 2026.)

Filed.

Place:-Ausa.
Date : 13.03.2026.

(P. I. Mokashi)
Civil Judge, Senior Division,
Ausa.